Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-009830

2020-009838

2020-009841

2020-009848

2020-009851

2020-009853

2020-009863

2020-009865

2020-009872

2020-009873

2020-009876

2020-009883

2020-009886

3/25/2020 3:38

3/25/2020 8:34

3/25/2020 10:03

3/25/2020 11:02

3/25/2020 12:12

3/25/2020 12:28

3/25/2020 14:25

3/25/2020 14:37

3/25/2020 15:45

3/25/2020 15:55

3/25/2020 16:31

3/25/2020 18:36

3/25/2020 19:08

FOSTER Avenue

GLACIER AVE //

W ELEVENTH ST

NINTH Street

FOSTER Avenue

PIONEER Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

TWELFTH Street
HOSPITAL Drive
EGAN DR //
RIVERSIDE DR

CEDAR Drive

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Chemical spill or leak

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Good intent call, other

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Unauthorized burning

Assist police or other
governmental agency




2020-009888

2020-009892

2020-009897

2020-009904

3/25/2020 19:36

3/25/2020 20:01

3/25/2020 21:11

3/25/2020 23:23

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

MELROSE Street CCFR Station 3

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

AIRPORT CCFR Station 3
Boulevard

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other
Dispatched and
cancelled en route



