

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-009830	3/25/2020 3:38	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009838	3/25/2020 8:34	GLACIER AVE // W ELEVENTH ST	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009841	3/25/2020 10:03	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2020-009848	3/25/2020 11:02	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009851	3/25/2020 12:12	PIONEER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Chemical spill or leak
2020-009853	3/25/2020 12:28	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009863	3/25/2020 14:25	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2020-009865	3/25/2020 14:37	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2020-009872	3/25/2020 15:45	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2020-009873	3/25/2020 15:55	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2020-009876	3/25/2020 16:31	EGAN DR // RIVERSIDE DR	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2020-009883	3/25/2020 18:36	CEDAR Drive	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2020-009886	3/25/2020 19:08	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Assist police or other governmental agency

2020-009888	3/25/2020 19:36	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009892	3/25/2020 20:01	MELROSE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-009897	3/25/2020 21:11	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	Public service assistance, other
2020-009904	3/25/2020 23:23	AIRPORT Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route